19th Big 10 Tournament

At Illinois

Team Champion

Indiana

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores  No team scoring

Champions and Place Winners

118

126

135

145

155

165

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Glen Orth - lllinois
Bernstein - Chicago

Robert Emmons - lllinois
Joseph Oakley - Michigan
Patrick Devine - Indiana

Blair Thomas - Michigan

Dale Goings - Indiana
Spencer - Northwestern

Glen Brown - Indiana
Heide - Chicago

Olden Gillum - Indiana
Eric Ahlstrand - Minnesota

Wes Brown - Northwestern
Frank O'Leary - lowa

Bob Jones - Indiana
Edward Crum - lllinois
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2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

Attell Felix - Minnesota

Oliver Cellini - Indiana

Clyde Tiffany - Ohio State

Harry McDermith - lllinois

Arthur Mosier - Michigan

Bedrava - Chicago

Richard Voliva - Indiana

Dilley - Northwestern
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