19th Big 10 Tournament At Illinois

Team Champion Indiana

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Top Ten Team Scores No team scoring

Champions and Place Winners

118	 Glen Orth - Illinois Bernstein - Chicago	2nd:	Attell Felix - Minnesota
126	 Robert Emmons - Illinois Joseph Oakley - Michigan	2nd:	Oliver Cellini - Indiana
135	 Patrick Devine - Indiana Blair Thomas - Michigan	2nd:	Clyde Tiffany - Ohio State
145	Dale Goings - Indiana Spencer - Northwestern	2nd:	Harry McDermith - Illinois
155	 Glen Brown - Indiana Heide - Chicago	2nd:	Arthur Mosier - Michigan
165	 Olden Gillum - Indiana Eric Ahlstrand - Minnesota	2nd:	Bedrava - Chicago
175	 Wes Brown - Northwestern Frank O'Leary - Iowa	2nd:	Richard Voliva - Indiana
UNL	 Bob Jones - Indiana Edward Crum - Illinois	2nd:	Dilley - Northwestern